EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

, to any other LEA ("Subscribing LEA") who accepts this

1. Offer of Terms

Provider offers the same privacy protections found in this DPA between it and Anaheim Union High School District

("Originating LEA") which is datedMar 31, 2022

extend only to privace terms, such as price, Provider and the Subscto suit the unique need (1) a material change listed in the originating Form. Subscribing LEAS	y protections, and Provider's term, or schedule of services, ribing LEA may also agree to ches of the Subscribing LEA. The in the applicable privacy statung Service Agreement; or thre should send the signed Exhibit	signature shall ror to any other pange the data property of the provider may with the part of the provider may with the part of the part o	not neces provision revided by a ndraw the of change the date	low. This General Offer shall starily bind Provider to other not addressed in this DPA. The Subscribing LEA to the Provider General Offer in the event of: in the services and products of Provider's signature to this wing email address:
urpacket@gmail.com	·			
PROVIDER: ACDC Le	adership			•
BY:	Jacob Clifford		_Date:	04-05-2022
Printed Name:	Clifford	Title/Position:	Owner	
2. Subscribing LEA				
General Offer of Privac terms of this DPA for th and the Provider. **PR	ie term of the DPA between the IOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUNT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5.	and the Provider Anaheim Unio BSCRIBING LEA N	shall the	erefore be bound by the same
BY: Marci Beruard		Date	11-21-2022 te:	
Printed Name: Marci Bernard				echnology Officer
SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Twin Rivers Unified School District				
DESIGNATED REPRESEN	ITATIVE OF LEA:			
Name:	Marci Bernard			
Title:	Chief Technology Officer			
Address:	5115 Dudley BoulevardMcClellanCA95652			
Telephone Number:	916-566-1600			
Email:	marci.bernard@twinriversusd.org			

1190353v1